
NEW 

ADMISSION
(ONE TIME CHARGES)

PARTICULARS CHARGES 

Prospectus Charges (Rs.)

Admission Fee (Rs.)

Security [Refundable] (Rs.)

Total (Rs.)

Registration  Charges (Rs.)

500

15000

1000

17500

1000

MONTHLY CHARGES

3530 3530 3640 3750 3830 4350 4700 4700 4950
Charges

(Rs.)

Class NUR. LKG & UKG I to III IV & V VI to VIII IX & X XI & XII
Commerce

XI & XII
Humanities

XI & XII
Science

BROADWAY PUBLIC SCHOOL, MANAL

FEE STRUCTURE (2025-26)

Principal
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